LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ TENTATIVE AGENDA

= Monday, May 12, 2008

9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:30
2:30

57-175
57-176
57-177
57-178

57-179
57-180
57-181
57-182
57-183

57-184
57-185
57-186
57-187

57-188

Business

Resolutions/Bills

Larry Lloyd — staff report

Scott Hankinson — staff report

Howard Siegrist

Pataskala — Mayor Butcher and Tom Boland
Rob Klinger

Resolution List
May 12, 2008

Bills

Minutes of previous meeting held, May 8, 2008

Certify Funds — Juvenile/Probate Court

Supporting Granville Township to file an Application to the State of Ohio, Department of
Development for Assistance under the Ohio Job Ready Sites Program

Granting Petition to Vacate Kissell Ditch and Order Fixing Time of Final Hearing

Granting Petition to Establish Kissell Ditch and Order Fixing Time of Final Hearing

Consolidating Two Ditch Petitions Per ORC 6131-13 — Kissell Ditch

Authorize Personnel Action — Dept. of Job & Family Services

Enter into Grant Agreement — Ohio Dept. of Job & Family Services and the Licking County Dept. of
Job & Family Services

Enter into Agreement — Legend Lawn & Landscape for T. J. Evans Bike Trail Mowing

Establish Fund for Annexation — Newton Twp. to City of Newark

Filing Expedited Il Annexation Petition — Newton Twp. to City of Newark (44.474 acres)

Holding a Public Hearing on the Establishment of a Method for Determining the Projected Population
of the Newark/Granville Community Authority

ADJOURNMENT



	LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ TENTATIVE AGENDA  
	Resolution List
	May 12, 2008


