LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' TENTATIVE AGENDA

⇒ Monday, May 12, 2008

9:30	Business
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
10:30	Larry Lloyd – staff report
11:00	Scott Hankinson – staff report
11:30	Howard Siegrist
1:30	Pataskala – Mayor Butcher and Tom Boland
2:30	Rob Klinger

Resolution List May 12, 2008

57-175	Bills
57-176	Minutes of previous meeting held, May 8, 2008
57-177	Certify Funds – Juvenile/Probate Court
57-178	Supporting Granville Township to file an Application to the State of Ohio, Department of
	Development for Assistance under the Ohio Job Ready Sites Program
57-179	Granting Petition to Vacate Kissell Ditch and Order Fixing Time of Final Hearing
57-180	Granting Petition to Establish Kissell Ditch and Order Fixing Time of Final Hearing
57-181	Consolidating Two Ditch Petitions Per ORC 6131-13 – Kissell Ditch
57-182	Authorize Personnel Action – Dept. of Job & Family Services
57-183	Enter into Grant Agreement - Ohio Dept. of Job & Family Services and the Licking County Dept. of
	Job & Family Services
57-184	Enter into Agreement – Legend Lawn & Landscape for T. J. Evans Bike Trail Mowing
57-185	Establish Fund for Annexation – Newton Twp. to City of Newark
57-186	Filing Expedited II Annexation Petition – Newton Twp. to City of Newark (44.474 acres)
57-187	Holding a Public Hearing on the Establishment of a Method for Determining the Projected Population
	of the Newark/Granville Community Authority

57-188 ADJOURNMENT